
Waybill No Manual No Waybill Date Waybill Type Origin Destination Delivered Date

02007032600904 0200703260
0904

02-Jan-2026 Credit CHENNAI PORUR MADURAI KAPPALOOR 08-Jan-2026

07105232601263 0710523260
1263

26-Dec-2025 Credit NAGERCOIL MADURAI KAPPALOOR 08-Jan-2026

02117332600445 0211733260
0445

06-Jan-2026 Credit CHENNAI PERUNGUDI MADURAI KAPPALOOR 08-Jan-2026

05000932601075 0500093260
1075

07-Jan-2026 Credit MADURAI HUB MADURAI KAPPALOOR 08-Jan-2026

07103512601206 0710351260
1206

07-Jan-2026 Paid TUTICORIN MADURAI KAPPALOOR 08-Jan-2026

07105232601255 0710523260
1255

26-Dec-2025 Credit NAGERCOIL MADURAI KAPPALOOR 08-Jan-2026

01126732603071 0112673260
3071

05-Jan-2026 Credit BANGALORE CHAMRAJPET MADURAI KAPPALOOR 08-Jan-2026

07103932600017 0710393260
0017

26-Dec-2025 Credit VALLIYUR MADURAI KAPPALOOR 08-Jan-2026

07103932600018 0710393260
0018

26-Dec-2025 Credit VALLIYUR MADURAI KAPPALOOR 08-Jan-2026

07115932600381 0711593260
0381

26-Dec-2025 Credit TENKASI MADURAI KAPPALOOR 08-Jan-2026

08111032601912 0811103260
1912

31-Dec-2025 Credit TRICHY PALAKARAI MADURAI KAPPALOOR 08-Jan-2026

01126712602906 0112671260
2906

20-Dec-2025 Paid BANGALORE CHAMRAJPET MADURAI KAPPALOOR 06-Jan-2026

From Branch: MADURAI KAPPALOOR

To Branch : MADURAI HUB

Submitted On : 12-Jan-2026 10:41:26 AM

Submitted By : JEYASELVAN

Printed On: 1/13/2026 10:31:14 AMPage 1 of 2 Prepared By: JEYASELVAN

PONPURE LOGISTICS
''



02000932603055 0200093260
3055

05-Jan-2026 Credit CHENNAI HUB MADURAI KAPPALOOR 08-Jan-2026

Printed On: 1/13/2026 10:31:14 AMPage 2 of 2 Prepared By: JEYASELVAN

PONPURE LOGISTICS
''


